
CALENDAR DIPLOMA IN 3D ANIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY
SEPTEMBER 2023/2024 SEMESTER

DATE PERIOD EVENT
04/09/23 - 08/09/23 5 Days Orientation
11/09/23 – 29/10/23 7 Week Lecture
30/10/23 – 05/11/23 1 Week Midterm Break
06/11/23 – 24/12/23 7 Week Lecture
25/12/23 - 31/12/23 1 Week Study Week
01/01/24 - 28/01/24 4 Week ExamWeek
29/01/24 - 03/03/24 5 Week Semester Break

PUBLIC HOLIDAY 2023

HOLIDAY DATE DAY
New Year’s Day 01, 02 Jan Sun, Mon
Chinese New Year 22, 23, 24 Jan Sun, Mon, Tue
Thaipusam 05, 06 Jan Sun, Mon
Nuzul Al-Quran 08 Apr Sat
Eidul Fitri 22, 23 , 24 Apr Sat, Sun, Mon
Labour Day 01 May Mon
Wesak Day 04 May Thu
Agong’s Birthday 05 June Mon
Eidul Adha 29 June Thu
Awal Muharram 19 July Wed
Merdeka Day 31 Aug Thu
Malaysia Day 16 Sep Sat
Prophet Muhammad’s Birtday 28 Sep Thu
Deepavali 12, 13 Nov Sun, Mon
Sultan of Selangor’s Birthday 11 Dec Mon
Christmas Day 25 Dec Mon



CALENDAR DIPLOMA IN CREATIVE BUSINESS
SEPTEMBER 2023/2024 SEMESTER

DATE PERIOD EVENT
04/09/23 - 08/09/23 5 Days Orientation
11/09/23 – 29/10/23 7 Week Lecture
30/10/23 – 05/11/23 1 Week Midterm Break
06/11/23 – 24/12/23 7 Week Lecture
25/12/23 - 31/12/23 1 Week Study Week
01/01/24 - 28/01/24 4 Week ExamWeek
29/01/24 - 03/03/24 5 Week Semester Break

PUBLIC HOLIDAY 2023

HOLIDAY DATE DAY
New Year’s Day 01, 02 Jan Sun, Mon
Chinese New Year 22, 23, 24 Jan Sun, Mon, Tue
Thaipusam 05, 06 Jan Sun, Mon
Nuzul Al-Quran 08 Apr Sat
Eidul Fitri 22, 23 , 24 Apr Sat, Sun, Mon
Labour Day 01 May Mon
Wesak Day 04 May Thu
Agong’s Birthday 05 June Mon
Eidul Adha 29 June Thu
Awal Muharram 19 July Wed
Merdeka Day 31 Aug Thu
Malaysia Day 16 Sep Sat
Prophet Muhammad’s Birtday 28 Sep Thu
Deepavali 12, 13 Nov Sun, Mon
Sultan of Selangor’s Birthday 11 Dec Mon
Christmas Day 25 Dec Mon


